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DATE 

Sep. 9th, 2024 

Sep. 20th, 2024 

Oct. 3rd, 2024 

Oct. 22nd, 2024 

Oct. 30th, 2024 

Nov. 1st, 2024 

Nov. 5th, 2024 

Nov. 6th, 2024 

Nov. 9th, 2024 

Nov. 11th, 2024

  

EVENT 

HOSA Olympics 

Operation Beat the Yellow Jacket 

Career Shoe Box 

Career Readiness - PJC 

Medical themed Trick or Treat 

CPR & Stop the Bleed - EMS 

Operating Room Training - PRH 

HOSA Mavericks 

Fire Safety 

Blood Drive 

Participated 

37/37 

37/37 

20/20 

20/20 

12/17 

17/17 

16/17 

17/17 

17/17 

37/37 

 

 


